HD2110 CSNM
TP745
TP754
TP744
TP756
TP647
HD 2114P.0, HD2114P.2, HD2134P.0, HD2134P.2
The HD2114P.0 and HD2114P.2, HD2134P.0 and HD2134P.2 are portable micromanometers

used for the connection to the PC or to the HD40.1 printer by using the cable
HD2110CSNM.
ORDERING CODES
HD2114P.0: The kit consists of the HD2114P.0 with 20mbar full scale and thermocouple K
input, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, operating manual, case. The Pitot tubes have to be
ordered separately.
HD2114P.2: The kit consists of the HD2114P.2 datalogger with 20mbar full scale and ther-
mocouple K input, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, operating manual, case and DeltaLog9 soft-
ware downloadable from Delta OHM website, CP23 cable. The Pitot tubes and cables
have to be ordered separately.
HD2134P.0: The kit consists of the HD2134P.0 with 200mbar full scale and thermocouple
K input, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, operating manual, case. The Pitot tubes have to be
ordered separately.
HD2134P.2: The kit consists of the HD2134P.2 datalogger with 200mbar full scale and ther-
mocouple K input, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, operating manual, case and DeltaLog9 soft-
ware downloadable from Delta OHM website, CP23 cable. The Pitot tubes and cables
have to be ordered separately.
HD2110CSNM: 8-pole connection cable MiniDin - Sub D 9-pole female for RS232C.
PW: Extension with male-female standard miniature connectors to connect the Pitot tube’s
thermocouple K to the instrument, length 2m.
SWD10: Stabilized power supply at 230Vac/12Vdc-1000mA mains voltage.
HD40.1: On request, portable, serial input, 24 column thermal printer, 58mm paper width.